

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. M.A.C.M.A.No.3064 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.08.2025	<u>AHHS, J</u> This is claimant/s' appeal. 1st respondent herein remained <i>ex parte</i> before the learned MACT. However, it is represented that the name of the learned counsel for the respondent No.1, Sri S.Subba Reddy may be deleted. Registry is directed to delete the name of Sri S.Subba Reddy. For hearing, the matter is adjourned. List on 12.09.2025. AHHS, J Lsp/Pnr	