

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO: M.A.C.M.A.No.3064 of 2014
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	22.12.2025	<u>AHHS, J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant is present. No representation on behalf of the respondents. Registry is directed to call for records from the concerned Motor Accidents Claims Tribunal and put up the same in the case bundle. Post the matter on 30.01.2026. AHHS, J Knr	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE